
TWP 130 RNG 39

6

7

18

19

30

31

12345
6

7 8
9

10
11 12

13

14

15161718

19
20

21

22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Wagner Pond Wunderlich Pond

Carlson
Pond

Lake

Moses

Lorsung
Lake

Stockhousen
Lake

Hoakenson
Lake

Lake
Sina

Lake
Aaron

Boesen
Lake

Mud Lake

Upper
Hunt

Lake

Stockhaven
Lake

Wilkin
Lake

Dan Pond Lori Pond
Jamie Pond

Lucy Pond Nick Pond
Cletus Pond

Pinky Pond

$+5

$+5

$+16

$+16

$+7

$+5

$+33

Sõ"60

$+24

$+24

$+24

$+7

$+87

Sõ"52

Sõ"60

Sõ"60

$+12

$+59

$+12

$+12

$+5

$+16

Sõ"53

Sõ"53

$+7

$+5 $+16

WILDLIFE
AREA

CS
AH

 7

CSAH 156

M-
2

CSAH 24

395
th A

ve

Pine St NW

CS
AH

33

CS
AH

 12

Pine St NW

Ga
rde

n S
t

40
5th

 Av
e

CR
-52

CS
AH

 16

Old Post Rd

Grandokk en South A cc es s Rd

317th ST

Neva da Dr

Ha
rve

st 
Av

e

Pin
e S

t

C entral Ave

Ox
 C

art
 Tr

CSAH 5

Lady of the Hills Rd

Hock ert Rd

CS
AH

 87

G ra
n d

o kk
e n

N o
rt h

A c
ce s

sR
d

Abel Rd

T-500

Mary La

46
0th

Av
e

Aa
ron

HT
SN

W

Kuhn Dr
Gopher La

T-1018

Lakes Rd NW

T-1126

Dickey Rd

Su
ns

etT
r

Church
St

T-1
28

County Line Tr

So
litude DR

CS
AH

33

Echo
La

T-1529

Su
ns

et 
Tr

CSAH 5

CR-60

BasswoodBeachDr

T-59

CR
-53

Wi
lm

 D
r

Bas swood

Beach Dr

CR-60

Thoennes La

T-1611

White Oak Rd

Aa
ron

 H
ts

M il l Pond Rd

SolitudeCT

Aaron Rd

Hopper La

Aaron HTS NW

NShore Rd

Gravel Pit Rd

Ko
rko

ws
ki 

Mi
le 

Rd

Hil
l R

d

Gr
ee

nq
uis

t R
d N

W

La
ke

 G
eo

rge
 R

d

Wilken Rd

Limb Rd NW
Edgefield Rd

Be
av

er 
La

Li t
tl e

Al p
s R

d

Sto
ckh

ous
en

Rd
Keoplin Rd NW

Lakes Rd

Gravel Pit Rd

Mi
ll R

D

Big
 Sa

nd
 D

r

Ch
ipp

ew
a H

ts

Silver La

Stockhaven Rd

Lakes Rd

Bu
rn 

Rd

Millerville
Cemetery

Trinity
Cemetery

LEAF MOUNTAIN

IDA

EAGLE LAKE

LEAF VALLEY

LUND

BRANDON

MILLERVILLE

EVANSVILLE

EFFINGTONCSA
H 5

9

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF MILLERVILLE DOUGLAS COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 338
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